Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

Shipping Weight
0.5 pounds (0.22 Kg) packed.
Ordering Information
Models
ST132-0600
Transmitter, thermocouple/millivolt input, CE approval
ST132-0610
Same as ST132-0600 plus UL/cUL Class 1 Division 2
Zone 2 approval and ATEX Certified
If mounting screws are required,
order one ST130-MTG with each unit.
Services
ST13x-Config/Cal
Factory custom configuration/calibration service.
Specify input type, input/output zero and full-scale
values, filtering, and sensor fault settings on order.
Software
ST13C-SIP (recommend one kit per customer)
Software Interface Package. Includes configuration
software (ST130-CONFIG), isolator (USB-ISOLATOR)
and two USB cables (Part # 4001-112, 4001-113) for
Acromag ST130 Series head-mount transmitters.
Accessories
Connection Head Enclosures
See Bulletin 8400-630 or www.acromag.com for info
ST130-DIN
DIN-rail adapter (Type G or T)
ST130-MTG
Replacement mounting kit (screws and relief springs)
for installing ST130 transmitter in a DIN Form B
connection head.
USB-ISOLATOR
USB-to-USB isolator, includes USB cable (4001-112)
IMPORTANT:  To prevent damage or errors
from grounded PCs and surges, Acromag
strongly recommends use of the USB-ISOLATOR
when configuring an ST130 transmitter.